
Key Dates Academic Year 2023/2024 *UPDATED* 

 

 

 

 

Term 1  
Arrangements for School Opening September 2023 

Senior Leadership Training Tuesday 29th August 2023 

 Induction for Year 9,10,11 only Friday 1st  September 2023  

 Induction for Year 8,12 only Monday 4th September 2023 

 Induction for Year 13,14 only Tuesday 5th September 2023 

School Open: All pupils Wednesday 6th September 2023 

Mid-Term: School Closed for pupils Monday 30 Oct – Friday 3 Nov 2023  

School Open: All pupils Monday 6 November 2023 

Christmas: School closed for pupils Friday 22 December 2023 

Term 2  
Parent Teacher Meeting* 
Year 12 9:30am-11:30am 
Year 11 1:15pm-3:15pm 

Wednesday 3rd January 2024 
Year 12 only 
Year 11 only 

School Open: All pupils Thursday 4 January 2024 

Parent Teacher Meeting* 
Year 10 9:30am-11:30am 
 

Friday 19th January 2024 
Year 10 only 

Thursday 18 January 2024 Full day Strike Action School Closed for Pupils 

Friday 19th January 2024 /AM 
  

Year 10 Parent Teacher Meeting* 
9:30am-11:30am 
(Year 10 pupils attend with Parents) 

School Closed for Pupils 
*Year 10 only 

Friday 19th January 2024 / PM Staff Development School Closed for Pupils 

Thursday 8th February 2024 
  

Subject Choices / Information Events* 
Year 10 (GCSE Options) 10:00am-12noon 
Year 12 (Post 16 Options) 1:15pm-3:15pm 
(Year 10 / Year 12 pupils attend with Parents) 

School Closed for Pupils 
* Year 10 only 
* Year 12 only 
  

Friday 9th February 2024 
  

Parent Teacher Meeting* 
Year 13: 9:30am-11:30am 
Year 8: 1:15pm-3:15pm 
(Year 13 / Year 8 pupils attend with Parents) 

School Closed for Pupils 
* Year 13 only 
* Year 8 only 
  

Monday 12th February 2024 
  

Parent Teacher Meeting* 
Year 14:  9:30am-11:30am 
Year 9:  1:15pm-3:15pm 
(Year 14 / Year 9 pupils attend with Parents) 

School Closed for Pupils 
* Year 14 only 
* Year 9 only 
  

Tue. 13th–Fri. 16th February Mid-Term School Closed for pupils 

Monday 19 February 2024 School re-opens All pupils return to school 

Monday 18 March 2024 St Patrick’s Day Holiday School Closed for pupils 

Thursday 28 March–Friday 5 April 
2024 

Staff Development 28/03/24 
Easter Holiday 

School Closed for pupils 

Monday 8th April 2024 School re-opens All pupils return to school 
 

Term 3  
School Open: All pupils Monday 8 April 2024 

May Day: School Closed for pupils Monday 6 May 2024 

May Holiday: School closed for pupils Monday 27 May 2024 

Staff Training: School Closed for pupils Tuesday 28 May 2024 

Summer: School Closed for Pupils Friday 28 June 2024 


